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CAREERS CARD SORT 

Vocational/ 
technical school 

Associate degree Bachelor’s degree Master’s degree 

Doctorate degree 1–2 years 2 years 4 years 

6 years 8 or more years 

Stone Mason 

 

Sculptor 
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Emergency 
Management Director 

 

Geologist 

 

Chief Sustainability 
Officer 

 

$36,530– 
$80,8500 

$28,390– 
$135,420 

$50,340– 
$151,560 

$52,500– 
$172,600 

$80,980– 
$239,200 
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