## **CAREERS CARD SORT**

Vocational/ technical school	Associate degree	Bachelor's degree	Master's degree
Doctorate degree	1–2 years	2 years	4 years
6 years	8 or more years	Stone Mason	Sculptor  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O

Emergency Management Director	Geologist	Chief Sustainability Officer	\$36,530– \$80,8500
\$28,390–	\$50,340–	\$52,500–	\$80,980–
\$135,420	\$151,560	\$172,600	\$239,200